Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
23/04/2025
22/04/2025
21/04/2025
18/04/2025
17/04/2025
16/04/2025
11/04/2025
10/04/2025
09/04/2025
08/04/2025
04/04/2025
03/04/2025
02/04/2025
01/04/2025
31/03/2025
27/03/2025
26/03/2025
25/03/2025
24/03/2025
21/03/2025
20/03/2025
19/03/2025
18/03/2025
17/03/2025
14/03/2025
13/03/2025
12/03/2025
11/03/2025
10/03/2025
07/03/2025
06/03/2025
05/03/2025
04/03/2025
03/03/2025
28/02/2025
27/02/2025
26/02/2025
25/02/2025
24/02/2025
21/02/2025
20/02/2025
19/02/2025
18/02/2025
17/02/2025
14/02/2025
13/02/2025
11/02/2025
10/02/2025
07/02/2025
06/02/2025
05/02/2025
04/02/2025
03/02/2025
31/01/2025
30/01/2025
29/01/2025

Fund Code
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF

NAV
16.0089
15.3662
15.5792
15.5234
15.4996
15.5244
15.0965
15.5095
14.8381
14.9817
15.7733
16.2635
16.3950
16.5599
16.3997
16.7913
17.0396
17.2230
17.1563
17.1504
17.3662
17.4222
17.5634
17.2849
17.1134
17.2398
17.1885
17.4461
17.6482
17.8266
17.9205
18.0286
17.7388
17.9546
17.7658
17.9286
18.0518
17.9181
18.0321
18.1044
18.0338
18.1428
18.0979
18.1409
18.1956
17.9818
17.7712
17.6878
17.7714
17.7624
17.5432
17.5347
17.3054
17.7679
17.6689
17.6979

Offer
16.0090
15.3663

0.0000

0.0000
15.4997
15.5245
15.0966
15.5096
14.8382
14.9818
15.7734
16.2636
16.3951
16.5600
16.3998
16.7914
17.0397
17.2231
17.1564
17.1505
17.3663
17.4223
17.5635
17.2850
17.1135
17.2399
17.1886
17.4462
17.6483
17.8267
17.9206
18.0287
17.7389
17.9547
17.7659
17.9287
18.0519
17.9182
18.0322
18.1045
18.0339
18.1429
18.0980
18.1410
18.1957
17.9819
17.7713
17.6879
17.7715
17.7625
17.5433
17.5348
17.3055
17.7680
17.6690
17.6980

Bid
16.0089
15.3662

0.0000

0.0000
15.4996
15.5244
15.0965
15.5095
14.8381
14.9817
15.7733
16.2635
16.3950
16.5599
16.3997
16.7913
17.0396
17.2230
17.1563
17.1504
17.3662
17.4222
17.5634
17.2849
17.1134
17.2398
17.1885
17.4461
17.6482
17.8266
17.9205
18.0286
17.7388
17.9546
17.7658
17.9286
18.0518
17.9181
18.0321
18.1044
18.0338
18.1428
18.0979
18.1409
18.1956
17.9818
17.7712
17.6878
17.7714
17.7624
17.5432
17.5347
17.3054
17.7679
17.6689
17.6979

NAV Size

387,960,632.92
373,164,595.21
378,335,864.51
376,980,985.78
376,430,967.26
377,126,919.91
366,688,673.67
376,546,283.15
360,680,967.45
365,999,708.98
385,791,559.86
398,565,493.36
401,385,419.13
406,428,960.84
403,113,485.38
412,692,981.52
418,749,110.02
423,451,266.01
422,927,920.11
422,619,149.65
428,131,905.35
429,568,160.57
433,105,745.91
426,283,146.98
424,786,245.74
427,552,944.91
428,420,071.78
435,190,638.74
437,315,756.62
441,721,950.16
443,955,923.18
446,448,258.21
438,687,914.67
443,599,390.28
439,037,841.99
443,569,596.83
445,974,097.25
442,762,538.27
445,542,392.90
447,586,139.46
443,273,916.07
445,693,251.18
444,307,113.66
444,889,088.55
446,341,323.80
441,267,858.99
436,219,891.40
437,114,734.39
440,604,630.42
440,581,165.31
435,110,164.72
436,586,872.55
431,447,350.60
442,929,196.41
439,925,427.25
440,513,234.97

NAV Change
0.6427
-0.2130
0.0558
0.0238
-0.0248
0.4279
-0.4130
0.6714
-0.1436
-0.7916
-0.4902
-0.1315
-0.1649
0.1602
-0.3916
-0.2483
-0.1834
0.0667
0.0059
-0.2158
-0.0560
-0.1412
0.2785
0.1715
-0.1264
0.0513
-0.2576
-0.2021
-0.1784
-0.0939
-0.1081
0.2898
-0.2158
0.1888
-0.1628
-0.1232
0.1337
-0.1140
-0.0723
0.0706
-0.1090
0.0449
-0.0430
-0.0547
0.2138
0.2106
0.0834
-0.0836
0.0090
0.2192
0.0085
0.2293
-0.4625
0.0990
-0.0290
0.0465



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
28/01/2025
27/01/2025
24/01/2025
23/01/2025
22/01/2025
21/01/2025
20/01/2025
17/01/2025
16/01/2025
15/01/2025
14/01/2025
13/01/2025
10/01/2025
09/01/2025
08/01/2025
07/01/2025
06/01/2025
03/01/2025
02/01/2025
30/12/2024
27/12/2024
26/12/2024
25/12/2024
24/12/2024
23/12/2024
20/12/2024
19/12/2024
18/12/2024
17/12/2024
16/12/2024
13/12/2024
12/12/2024
11/12/2024
09/12/2024
06/12/2024
04/12/2024
03/12/2024
02/12/2024
29/11/2024
28/11/2024
27/11/2024
26/11/2024
25/11/2024
22/11/2024
21/11/2024
20/11/2024
19/11/2024
18/11/2024
15/11/2024
14/11/2024
13/11/2024
12/11/2024
11/11/2024
08/11/2024
07/11/2024
06/11/2024

Fund Code
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF

NAV
17.6514
17.2766
17.7088
17.5531
17.5465
17.3232
17.2661
17.2432
17.1868
16.8719
16.9604
16.7193
17.1222
16.9945
17.1159
17.1281
16.9049
16.7139
16.7164
16.6881
16.8234
16.7279
16.7216
16.7071
16.7288
16.8389
17.1007
17.3691
17.3747
17.3071
17.4350
17.4645
17.4361
17.5998
17.5492
17.4511
17.3463
17.0785
16.9112
17.0569
16.8940
16.9414
17.0054
16.7316
16.5823
16.7761
16.5842
16.7318
17.0013
17.0453
16.9815
17.2920
17.3341
17.1600
17.2077
17.4040

Offer
17.6515
17.2767
17.7089
17.5532
17.5466
17.3233
17.2662
17.2433
17.1869
16.8720
16.9605
16.7194
17.1223
16.9946
17.1160
17.1282
16.9050
16.7140
16.7165
16.6882
16.8235

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
16.7289
16.8390
17.1008
17.3692
17.3748
17.3072
17.4351
17.4646
17.4362
17.5999
17.5493
17.4512
17.3464
17.0786
16.9113
17.0570
16.8941
16.9415
17.0055
16.7317
16.5824
16.7762
16.5843
16.7319
17.0014
17.0454
16.9816
17.2921
17.3342
17.1601
17.2078
17.4041

Bid
17.6514
17.2766
17.7088
17.5531
17.5465
17.3232
17.2661
17.2432
17.1868
16.8719
16.9604
16.7193
17.1222
16.9945
17.1159
17.1281
16.9049
16.7139
16.7164
16.6881
16.8234

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
16.7288
16.8389
17.1007
17.3691
17.3747
17.3071
17.4350
17.4645
17.4361
17.5998
17.5492
17.4511
17.3463
17.0785
16.9112
17.0569
16.8940
16.9414
17.0054
16.7316
16.5823
16.7761
16.5842
16.7318
17.0013
17.0453
16.9815
17.2920
17.3341
17.1600
17.2077
17.4040

NAV Size

439,256,558.35
430,572,972.81
440,607,166.42
436,774,552.22
436,086,363.66
431,052,037.72
429,647,969.10
429,182,312.68
428,756,331.24
420,956,861.01
423,522,221.24
417,357,315.68
427,937,471.40
424,955,486.46
428,367,303.41
428,696,618.64
423,347,099.61
419,039,777.13
419,440,320.89
418,146,314.24
419,489,985.10
417,108,180.95
416,950,249.03
416,588,411.37
416,439,963.06
418,882,299.05
425,298,436.56
431,856,762.66
431,474,019.05
429,503,021.93
432,729,770.89
433,601,347.80
433,060,672.39
437,031,363.54
435,844,780.61
434,201,634.06
431,786,440.62
424,929,372.89
420,786,564.34
425,104,344.69
420,896,089.73
422,353,048.98
426,363,700.30
419,579,963.76
415,896,786.97
421,820,267.16
417,086,838.64
421,384,723.93
427,802,243.81
429,050,737.82
427,768,775.76
436,114,506.48
437,047,369.65
433,898,952.10
435,197,216.16
440,009,937.14

NAV Change
0.3748
-0.4322
0.1557
0.0066
0.2233
0.0571
0.0229
0.0564
0.3149
-0.0885
0.2411
-0.4029
0.1277
-0.1214
-0.0122
0.2232
0.1910
-0.0025
0.0283
-0.1353
0.0955
0.0063
0.0145
-0.0217
-0.1101
-0.2618
-0.2684
-0.0056
0.0676
-0.1279
-0.0295
0.0284
-0.1637
0.0506
0.0981
0.1048
0.2678
0.1673
-0.1457
0.1629
-0.0474
-0.0640
0.2738
0.1493
-0.1938
0.1919
-0.1476
-0.2695
-0.0440
0.0638
-0.3105
-0.0421
0.1741
-0.0477
-0.1963
0.4012



Krungsri Asset Management Co.,Ltd.

NAV Date
05/11/2024
04/11/2024
01/11/2024
31/10/2024
30/10/2024
29/10/2024
28/10/2024
25/10/2024
24/10/2024

Fund Code
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF
KFEURORMF

NAV
17.0028
17.1934
17.1430
17.1083
17.2868
17.6187
17.5462
17.4739
17.5087

Offer
17.0029
17.1935

0.0000
17.1084
17.2869
17.6188
17.5463
17.4740
17.5088

Bid
17.0028
17.1934

0.0000
17.1083
17.2868
17.6187
17.5462
17.4739
17.5087

NAV Size

430,081,984.53
435,397,310.63
434,122,728.88
433,211,590.96
438,353,675.02
447,147,114.07
445,132,854.41
443,040,174.90
444,548,035.22

NAV Change
-0.1906
0.0504
0.0347
-0.1785
-0.3319
0.0725
0.0723
-0.0348
0.0293



	Sheet1



